Carl Sandburg Middle School

30 Harmony Road Levittown, PA 19056

School Phone: 215-809-6220

Fax: 215-809-6701

Email: pcurtin@ neshaminy.org

Superintendent
Dr. Robert McGee

Principal
Mrs. Dawn Kelly

Assistant Principal
Mr. Derek Albarran

8th South Softball (Girls)
Spring 2023-2024

Opponent

Place

Athletic Director
Peter Curtin

Depart Time

Day Date

Wednesday Apr. 17
Thursday Apr. 25
Tuesday Apr. 30
Thursday May. 02
Tuesday May. 07
Wednesday May. 08
Thursday May. 09
Tuesday May. 14
Thursday May. 16
Monday May. 20
Wednesday May. 22

@ Cecelia Snyder MS
@ Neil Armstrong Middle

School

Robert K Shafer Middle

School

@ Pennwood Middle

School

Franklin D Roosevelt MS

@ Poquessing Middle

School

Bristol High School

William Penn Middle

School

Maple Point Middle School

@ Morrisville MS/HS
Charles H Boehm Middle

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

School

Cecelia Snyder MS
Neil Armstrong Middle

Carl Sandburg Middle

Carl Sandburg Middle

Carl Sandburg Middle
Carl Sandburg Middle
Carl Sandburg Middle

Morrisville MS/HS
Carl Sandburg Middle

Pennwood Middle School

Poquessing Middle School

3:15PM
3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

3:15PM
3:15PM

Schedule Star
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